Diodes Incorporated
IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO252-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AP1117D50G-13.pdf
AP1117D50G-13 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy AP1117D50G-13,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 5V
Voltage - Input: 6.4 V ~ 18 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 1.3V @ 1A
Supplier Device Package: TO-252-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature: -20°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1A
Current - Limit (Min): 1.1A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
AP1117D50G-13 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AP1117D33LA
DIOVES
RFQ
AP1117D50LA
ANACHIPDIODES
RFQ
AP1117D50L-13
IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO252-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1117D33GZ-13-89
DIODES
RFQ
AP1117D50L-U
IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO252-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1117D50
DIODES
RFQ
AP1117DG
DIODES
RFQ
AP1117DA
ANACHIP
RFQ
AP1117D33L-U
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP1117D33L-13
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G1-33E-
33.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-GF-25S-
40.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 10PPM, 2.5V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-2B3-
33E74.175824G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
FFPF15UP20STU
DIODE GEN PURP 200V 15A TO220F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
9GA0824P1H61
FAN 80X38MM 24VDC TACH,PWM
Sanyo Denki America Inc.
RFQ
2832519
RAIL ADAPTER
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
17006CLR-CS
COMMAND CLEAR MINI HOOKS CLI
3M
RFQ
PE-0402CC2N4STT
FIXED IND 2.4NH 300MA 130 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
MHQ1005P3N7CTD25
FIXED IND 3.7NH 900MA 100 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
SDR0906-561KL
FIXED IND 560UH 320MA 2.1 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ